256(256)	ELOH CHIEF HENC CC 4/AIG1901	6484	Khir LKK	
INS. CASE OWNE		Control of the Contro		
	KENNETH DOI: 24	Flog lig	Date / Time:	lu ·
Surveyor:				Mach.
Pre-assign / CCU)/FTE		ategrated to meaning.	
	CDZ 8008C	200 100 000	W84917	4014
Insured Vehicle N	The second of the second of the	Claim No.	140111184	
Name of Insured	Ho pent woons	Policy No.		<u> </u>
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Mode	: BmW	Louis
Excess Sec 11 :SS	D.O.A : 17(1(LG)	Place of Acci	dent: BET CARRIE	GROVE ICO & BUSS
Is driver the owner	r7 (YES / NO) Nature of Accident			66121
If NO. Driver Na	me/Age: HU WEI LEE CTUART.	OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liabi	lity: % Final? Y	es / No
5JV 8326	R			
9, 4,		200000		
INSRS: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:	INSE WSP	
1) (1 1.10	w > . T) _ // //	Tel:	Tel	
Liability:	Anited Constitution Limbility:	Liability:	Liubi	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMN	S:
Date/Time				
	STARRAGE X SPECIOLES	=-(STAGE	DATE/PIC
			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
			Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
25/09/19	. MILE DANIELONG CON LINE	411004	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
73/04/114	SEND LETTER IN BUILT TO		Call OI: After call itr to OI: 73/09	la me
	NOTIFY TO CLAIM IN NOO 1		After call lir to OI: 23/09 Documentation Check List: Ha	11 1 -10
	- POWEL CLANDIUMY CUBATE	0000		indler Typist
	- HINALTED		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	
	- OI GERLIED , LOUGED TO DEH	ruer .	Authorisation To Act	
	DENGINAL TO LOD IN		Release Voucher:	
	HIGHER AND THE STATE OF THE STA		Final Repair Bill:	
Z1/10/19 22/10/19	- GERDADED 14 IN MAKIMING		Car Rental Invoice:	
22/10/19	- We yakened myophie		Towing Invoice	
	- SAND FCCAL WATCR PRINTING LO	TP	LTA/CIIA	
	AU boxe IN OLDER		Medical Bill:	
	-10 CLOSE.		PBE:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE			Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Others:	
epair Cost: L/6	Date/Time: Confirm with: 55 2,050,00 (3 days) Reduction: 2	Δ =	Confirm by:	Total Control
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13 10 19 Confirm with		Email	Call
nal Liability:	(Acred / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	14	Email Cal	
rpair Cost (W)(CFT)	55 Z 193. 50	-1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	CAL CAGING
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 400.00 (A days) x \$100.0	0	To the buy to	8 F 10 F 7
ss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5 x days)		MU	0 1
oss of Income (LOI):	SS — (5 x days)		1110	V-40
OR cody LOU cody		y one]		
A/LTA Search	55 2.00			
edical:	ss —		1) Claim status: Northal/Reject	/Private Settle
isbursement real Cost	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Indepen	ident)	2) Report Format:	40.00
gal Cost etali	88 Z,595 . BO Global Sum 88: —		3) Survey fee. 43	20.00
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Chil	
yee 1:	SS 2.595. SO Name 1: ALAN'S	UNHED	AUTO PEE DE	2
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		_	HO CHE CHE	
yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		_		
poe 3: (aithre it N.A.)	55 Name 3:	0-5		

ASS. REC. BY:	\n_
Kenneth	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SJV 8328A Yr Regn: 02, 10
OD ITP WS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	- M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
at Workshop m/s Alan's	Make: SVZ 586 cc 1586
of Trans	Colour M. Marom AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 220868 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: JSAGYEZISO0330127
Sum to the sum of	Gen. Cond; Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingrder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: Acxes 205/ 50RIZ
Permark: The seab had assessed	R: 2
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
// /	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Eron) Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bail 5 mm R/Bail J
GIA / PR Soon: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal. 5 mm UBal 7
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No	D.OA /7/9/19 D.O. 74/9/10
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	NIS Rea
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Fix pers to	anocio doe lo comsion.
- The first to	
H5 \$2.050.0	
1-001	7-1
CK 80: \$ 678	5.49 [241.)
Cotto/Time, File Pass to?	
: Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
Cute/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
7	Transportation
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si
Report Format :	: Interview (S), Finding
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$) Ohers
1	Weekend (\$
n	1074
	14176

Kh Vic

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 06057

Vehicle Insured : SDZ8008S Accident Date : 17-Sep-2019

Date : 18-Sep-2019

Our Ref : 219155 (AIG) / CHAN

KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY BLK 214 BISHAN STREET 23 #05-215 Singapore 570214

PAGE: ..
NOT Norhard

108 -7 CILmp & 20500

Revery Atte Pains

3day

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR SUZUKI SX4 1.6A SJV8329R ______

1 pc Rear bumper fascia

1 pc Rear bumper lower spoiler 1 pc Rear bumper reinforcement 1 pc Rear n/s bumper side retainer 1 pc Rear n/s bumper reflector

Buln 775.25 - 788.55 - 7X ON 38.65 -

1,857.40 Less 15% : 278.61

1630.00 744.53

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(set

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,578.79 My 200 300.00 sn 6 450.00 4001

400.00 30c1

Total : S\$ 2,728.79

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Eight and Cents Seventy Nine Only

KENNETH PLS COSTICUS

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJV8329R (2486496340SG) [SDZ8008S]

TP KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY Sep 17 2019 7:00PM [HO PENG CHEONG] Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 22/10/2019 19:42 PM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2595.50) - SJV8329R - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-Heng

Approved:2595.50.		

KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642 Date: 04-10-2019 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE MELTD MOTOR CLOTHES DEPT. 78 SHENTUN WOT

Dear Sir / Madam

\$107-16 A1G BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

SJV 8329 R AND SDZ 8008 S RUAD ON 17-09-2019 ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES ALONG LOR. CHUAN TWOC BOUNDARY

SJV8329R which was involved in the above I / We, the owner of Vehicle No. accident.

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and 1 / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- Costs of repair

 Loss-of-Use/Rental fees 4 Deys (PE) \$ 400-00 1.
- 2:
- Police / GIA report / LTA fees 3.
- 4. Surveyor report fees
- 5. Others

\$12595.5D Total:

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 SEPTEMBER 2019

HO PENG CHEONG 5A COTSWOLD CLOSE SINGAPORE 357738

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19016585/hb3

YOUR REF : SDZ 8008S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ 8008S AND SJV 8329R ALONG CARDIFF GROVE ON 17.09.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJV 8329R against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic/Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> Stuart.ho.2010@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 23 September, 2019 11:43 AM

To:

Stuart.ho.2010@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SDZ 8008S - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ 8008S AND SJV 8329R ALONG

CARDIFF GROVE ON 17.09.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Lta

51 UBLAVE 1, mH-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 SEPTEMBER 2019

HO PENG CHEONG 5A COTSWOLD CLOSE SINGAPORE 357738 BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19016585/hb3

YOUR REF

: SDZ 8008S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ 8008S AND SJV 8329R ALONG CARDIFF GROVE ON 17.09.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJV 8329R against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJUBBILL STUBBILL ST
LOR CHURN TWOS BOUNDARY ROAD
ALONG ZURA
ON
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, I/We, KOH AT BOCK PRESLEY NRIC NO. 5/39836+D The owner of Vehicle No. 5/28329R
NRIC NO. 5/39836+D The owner of Vehicle No. STV 8329R
Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate,
Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative to process the Third Party claim on my/our
behalf and to do all and/or any of the followings:-
 To submit, negotiate/compromise and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim.
2. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to
be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd.
3. For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deem
necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.
I / We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our
behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intends
and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.
I / We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the

Acknowledged by Owner (company stamp if applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\ss2,193.50}{\ss2,193.50}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\ss400.00}{\ss400.00}\$ (Loss of Rental/Use), \$\frac{\ss2,200}{\ss2,00}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. \$\frac{\ssJV 8329R}{\ss2,00}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{17/09/2019}{\ss2,00}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\cscARDIFF GROVE ROAD}{\ss2,000}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\ssDZ 8008S}{\ss2,000}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{24/09/2019}{\ss2,000}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY** ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. **SJV 8329R** make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJV
8329R (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

KEC

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

TAX INVOICE

No.: 225434

Vehicle Insured : SDZ8008S Accident Date : 17-Sep-2019

Date: 04.10.2019

Our Ref : 219155 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY BLK 214 BISHAN STREET 23 #05-215 Singapore 570214

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR SUZUKI SX4 1.6A SJV8329R _____

To supply spare parts

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

> 2,050.00 143.50

Add 7% GST :

Total :

S\$ 2,193.50 ----------

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Three and Cents Fifty Only

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

REGN. NO.: 53090791K

BLK 7. SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76, SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680

CUSTOMER

KOH AI BOCK PRERSLEY C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE SECTOC C, #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642.

ATTN: MR. ALAN KHONG

INVOICE NO: 190307

DATE

: 27.09.2019

TERM

: CASH

RENTAL FEES FOR :-

s/n	rental veh no.	vha no.	reference	no. of day/s	unit pr \$	- 1	amount
1	SJS 8192H	8593	SJV 8329R	4	\100	S	400.00
		***	*******	*******	***		
						\vdash	

PLEASE LET US HAVE YOUR CHEQUE MADE IN FAVOR

TOTAL:

400.00

OF CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

YOUR EARLY REMITTANCE IS MUCH APPRECIATED.

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76. VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680 NO: REGN. NO.: 53090791K Vehicle No: STC & 182 F HIRER'S PARTICULAR Mileage Out PRESLEY BOCK H2715 Make & Model OUT: Time OUT : Date Replace Veh No Mileage Out OUT: Time OUT : Date 05-04-2010 Driving Licence No. CHARGES Contact Number Daily 05 per day Weekly 005 per week WEL GLAN Monthly 035 per month 0.5 Hours per hour Others (0.5 26-2-2018 Pass Date Ditwing Licence No. Contact Number: SUB-TOTAL S Terms & Conditions PETROL LEVEL Out E 1/4 1/2 394 E ADDITIONAL SS3000.00 EXCESS În E 174 1/2 3/4 ř For Hirer / Driver

Age 23 years old & below.

Age 70 years old & above.

Less than Two (2) years Driving Experience.

Malaysia Excess (Exclude Towing Fees and Any Charges

In Malaysia) - S\$3,500.00

REMARKS

IMPORTANT! FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY

TOTAL CHARGES \$

\$\$2,500.00 Excess Liability:

Malaysia Excess (With Prior Consent)

Hirer's Signature

Addition Driver's Signature

LUNWED

have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge-credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic introperents may be filled to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge-tredit card voucher. All information have given CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL in connection with this agreement is true

* IMPORTANT

- ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED
- THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE **APPLICABLE**
- VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY CHIN HUI CAR
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24. HOURS

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE. OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENCED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

D	ATE IN		TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	and 1	
FC	9	19	n. orpm	ISARVI	5	SIGNATURE	OF HIRER / DRIVER



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-153568

Date of Request:

18/09/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

18/09/2019

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SDZ8008S

Accident Date

17/09/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No
SDZ8008S	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	27/06/2019-26/06/2020	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-153568

Date of Request:

18/09/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

18/09/2019

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

SDZ8008S

Accident Date

17/09/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	CKING Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	7	d) Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	20 Sep 2019 Edit Reg	Lat Judinistes	19 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	S\$2,050.0 Edit Estim	4	\$2,050.00 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
17	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Detai		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	HO PENG	CHEONG, ID: S	0871828H						
Mam Claimant:	KOH AI B	OCK PRESLEY,	ID: S1398367D						
Vehicle Reg	SJV832	9R		c	Date of Lo	17/09/20 [115 Mo	119 19:00 - :59 nths and 7 Days Fro	om LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 248	86496340SG			olicy/Cov	er 1900111	688 (Comprehensiv	e}	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SDZ8008	s			olicy No. Claimant	: 19-MH00	0349-R03		
110000000					xcess:				
Repairer:	Alan's Ur	ited Auto Pte Lt	d (HQ) Blk 7 Sin Mi	ng Industrial i	Estate, #	1-76, 57564	2 Sin Ming - Tel: 64	53 8686	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-	5419-300	0 [Handled	by Loh, Chee-Her	ng] Chee-Hen	g.Loh@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:			Singapore Ltd (HQ						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [1	randled t	Y KENNETH	KONG) [Final I	Rpt due 30	/09/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All Co	mpose Case Mi
 AIG_SG 	EXPRESS (22	/10/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (5\$2	595.50)	SJV8329R -	Claim Handler: L	oh, Chee-H.	+
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sk5E				View All	Search Tasks (Create New Ta	sk Comple
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subject	ct Handle	r As	igned By	Completed On	Create	d On Dor

Claim Documents

*SJV8329R (2486496340SG) [SDZ8008S] TP KOH AI BOCK PRESLEY Sep 17 2019 7:00PM [HO PENG CHEONG] Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per s	page 🔽	50
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
A e e	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
Vo.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	21/10/19 17:24	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
			- Inches	- part	F2
Pho	tos/Images	WHITE CONTROL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	3 per :	7	20
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	21/10/19 17:16	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	82
Z	21/10/19 17:16	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	M
5	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	50
6	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
7	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
В	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	82
9	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load JPG	80
10	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	21/10/19 17:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
12	21/10/19 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	21/10/19 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	B
14	21/10/19 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
15	21/10/19 17:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
_		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
16	21/10/19 17:18		0	Load JPG	Ø
17	21/10/19 17:18	Reinspection Photo	- 0	EURO JI G	6.7
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	19/09/19 16:54	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 19092019	0	Load PDF	
2	19/09/19 16:54	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	23/09/19 11:45	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
4	23/09/19 11:45	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
5	23/09/19 14:29	EMAIL FROM OI	0	Load PDF	-
6	25/09/19 17:26	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
7	21/10/19 17:15	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	-
8	04/11/19 10:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE		Load PDF	-
9	04/11/19 10:51	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0		-
10	04/11/19 10:51	Release Voucher	9	-	-
11	04/11/19 10:51	RENTAL RECEIPT		Load PDF	-
12	04/11/19 10:51	LOD	9	CONTRACTOR STREET	-
13	04/11/19 10:51	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF Thumbnail	Belevi
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0		Frint

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Pr	int

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Ur Checkist Remarks - Cha Auto Consultanta - Le Sio (1947)	
	,

NOTE: TO	BE CO	MPI ET	FD BY	SUR	JEYOR
NOIE. IO	BE CU	SALL PTT.		- work	

TE 4 54				
T E AND IN				
1 0007 1171	_	 	_	_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	: SDZ8008S (Insd veh)		Model:	SUZUKI SX4 1.6 (A)
	SJV8329R (TP ve	h)		
Date of Accident:	17/09/2019			
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Ye	s	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,919.81	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,193,50	
Loss of Use		: S		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S	400.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: 5		
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	2,595.50	
below) A) For Non GIA F	Registered Worksho	op:	Agreed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%)
		for chai		cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
-				
-				
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Break	nwot		
1) Alan's United	Auto Pte Ltd		: \$	2,595.50
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		04 Nov 2019	
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19016585/KHB3Q2

Date:

04/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1900111688

Claimant Vehicle No: SJV8329R

Insured Vehicle No: SDZ8008S

Date of Loss:

17/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2486496340SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJV8329R

Make & Model:

SUZUKI SX4, 1.6 (A)

10/02/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Engine No:

M16A1500082

220868 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Maroon

Chassis No: Odometer:

JSAGYC21S00330127

Engine Capacity:

1586 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Nexen 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,878.79	1,585.67	293.12	15.60
Miscellaneous Iten	าร	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		850.00	700.00	150.00	17,65
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,728.79	2,285.67	443.12	16.24
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,050.00		
	(S\$)	2,728.79	2,050.00	678.79	24.88
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	191.02	143.50	47.52	24.88
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,919.81	2,193.50	726.31	24.88
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)		400.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,595.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2019

Date Inspected:

24/09/2019 Inspected At:

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-

Singapore 575842

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Pa	arts
----------------	------

2t	Part No	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	e semmos	*REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Bent	775.25 FL	*775.25 FL
		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Buckled / Dented	788.55 FL	*788.55 FL
		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	227.20 FL	*-FL
		*REAR N/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	38.65 FL	*38.65 FL
		*REAR N/S BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	27.75 FL	*27.75 FL
		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	300.00 FS	*200.00 FS
hi	se part. S=Sp	Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Ite	Sub Total (S\$) ems 15.00/15.00% (S\$)	2,157.40 278.61	1,830.20 244.53
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,878.79	1,585.67
		Report was unsubmitted durin	17/7-7774/070	ATA NESSA	7/17/10/10/2009

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	450.00	400.00
2	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	400.00	300.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	850.00	700.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >